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Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 s2 s3 s4 REZULTAT
1 Damjan Gomivnik ZSČ Maribor 1 99 99 95 95 388

2 Nenad Vignjevič SD Proarmis 1 95 97 98 97 387

3 Branko Kos ZSČ Maribor 1 97 94 95 99 385

4 Bojan Jelen SD Proarmis 1 96 96 96 94 382

5 Anton Toman SD Celje 98 99 94 91 382

6 Andrej Kirm D. ostrostrelcev LJ 97 95 95 94 381

7 Darko Kovač SD Policist MB 1 94 96 93 97 380

8 Darko Voglar ZSČ Maribor 1 93 96 96 92 377

9 Dejan Lovec SD Policist MB 2 93 94 93 96 376

10 Štefan Gajšek SD Rifnik Šentjur 92 95 95 94 376

11 Bojan Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 1 95 93 91 96 375

12 Matjaž Brenkuš SK 100TKA KR 92 95 92 96 375

13 Jože Drobun D. ostrostrelcev LJ 92 92 95 95 374

14 Alen Šalamun SD Policist MB 1 94 89 97 94 374

15 Mitja Vodopivec SD D. Poženel 91 93 94 93 371

16 Janez Žakelj SD SOIT Medvode 93 91 91 95 370

17 Jasmin Beganovič SD Fenix Maribor 91 91 92 96 370

18 Marko Svetelšek SD Rifnik Šentjur 92 87 94 96 369

19 George Simič SD Policist MB 3 92 91 93 93 369

20 Uroš Kovač SD D. Poženel 89 93 90 96 368

21 Jernej Knez SD D. Poženel 89 95 92 91 367

22 Mitja Manohin ZSČ Ljubljana 1 94 90 91 92 367

23 Andrej Zajec ZSČ Ljubljana 1 92 93 91 90 366

24 Damjan Cerar ZSČ Ljubljana 5 93 91 87 95 366

25 Mile Stošič ZSČ Maribor 2 89 94 91 92 366

26 Danilo Petrin SD Marok Sevnica 1 87 87 98 93 365

27 Aleksander Štrenflelj SD SOIT Medvode 90 88 93 94 365

28 Iztok Kajzer SD Policist MB 2 93 90 92 90 365

29 Polona Krajnc SD Proarmis 2 95 93 92 85 365

30 Tomaž Čebašek D. ostrostrelcev LJ 91 90 91 92 364

31 Peter Fijavž SK Maribor 87 91 92 94 364

32 Bojan Fras SD Proarmis 1 88 90 92 93 363

33 Branko Štrenfelj SD SOIT Medvode 88 91 93 90 362

34 Aleš Kuhar GŠSV 1 93 85 89 95 362

35 Jože Močivnik SD Policist MB 1 89 90 92 91 362

36 Marko Jagodic ZSČ Ljubljana 1 91 95 88 87 361

37 Marjan Kotnik SD SWATYCOMET 97 91 85 88 361

38 Matej Perhavec ZSČ Maribor 2 86 90 92 93 361

39 Dušan Waldhutter SD Policist MB 2 88 93 91 88 360

40 Simon Doberšek SD Rifnik Šentjur 92 87 89 91 359

41 Gregor Koritnik ZSČ Hrastnik 1 90 84 89 96 359

42 Bogdan Kovčan PSSSV 88 92 88 91 359

43 Branko Šmit ZSČ Hrastnik 2 84 92 88 95 359

44 Elemir Aladič SD Fenix Maribor 88 90 91 90 359

45 Rok Šnut SD Proarmis 2 89 86 93 91 359

46 Gorazd Hafner ZSČ Hrastnik 1 87 89 91 90 357

47 Miroslav Zelenik SD Policist MB 3 89 87 93 87 356

48 Marko Rems SK Maribor 85 87 93 90 355

49 Cvetko Žgajner SD Celje 95 84 88 87 354

50 Viktorija Jelen SD Proarmis 2 87 92 90 85 354

51 Alojz Brvar ZSČ Trbovlje 1 87 93 85 88 353

52 Gregor Fekonja Bat. OP 72. br 83 88 92 89 352

53 Toni Stopar ZSČ Domžale 88 89 87 88 352

54 Janota Blanka SD Policist MB 3 93 89 83 87 352

55 Irena Škornik K. ZSČ Maribor 2 88 92 85 87 352

56 Igor Verdev ZSČ Trbovlje 2 82 89 91 89 351

57 Andrej Režonja SD Fenix Maribor 87 86 87 90 350

58 Matjaž Hafner SK 100TKA KR 91 85 94 80 350

59 Borut Kralj SD Veteran MB 86 91 85 87 349
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60 Jasmin Dedić ZSČ Trbovlje 1 88 86 89 85 348

61 Igor Zavrašek ZSČ Hrastnik 2 87 88 83 90 348

62 Janez Mrkun SK Moris K 89 86 89 82 346

63 Franc Grom ZSČ Hrastnik 1 87 87 89 82 345

64 Nadja Benkuš SK 100TKA KR 90 86 84 85 345

65 Tadej Logar ZSČ Hrastnik 2 89 85 88 82 344

66 Boris Rener ZSČ Ljubljana 2 82 85 88 88 343

67 Branko Ovijač PSSSV 87 86 85 81 339

68 Jernej Oberstar SK Moris K 85 84 86 83 338

69 Ciril Belšak GŠSV 1 84 88 79 86 337

70 Matej Kolman SD Marok Sevnica 1 85 85 87 78 335

71 Jan Košir ZVVS Sevnica 84 85 78 87 334

72 Damjan Pinoza SD Marok Sevnica 1 77 79 90 87 333

73 Matej Grum EVOJ 13. GORP 73 89 83 86 331

74 Slavko Kralj GŠSV 1 84 77 83 86 330

75 Barbara Unk EVOJ 13. GORP 79 84 86 81 330

76 Branko Kobetič ZSČ Bela krajina 85 81 82 81 329

77 Tomaž Kovač 20. PEHP 1 80 82 84 82 328

78 Drago Zupanc ZSČ Laško 1 77 82 86 82 327

79 Alojz Škorjanc ZSČ Laško 1 77 89 82 79 327

80 Rok Kuklec ZSČ Ljubljana 5 88 85 78 76 327

81 Rok Gonda ZSČ Trbovlje 2 80 79 84 84 327

82 Janez Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 2 73 80 85 88 326

83 Boštjan Kukovičič ZSČ Brežice 1 87 74 85 80 326

84 Primož Frece SD Marok Sevnica 3 81 87 78 80 326

85 Bine Rovtar SD SOIT Medvode 82 78 82 84 326

86 Ivo Zupan ZSČ JKG 76 85 83 82 326

87 Boris Dušak ZVVS Sevnica 84 76 84 81 325

88 Marjan Berke Bat. OP 72. br 90 82 80 72 324

89 Sašo Založnik ZSČ Ljubljana 4 69 78 93 84 324

90 Gaber Grčar ZSČ JKRG 80 85 77 82 324

91 Milorad Popovič SK Maribor 81 80 76 86 323

92 Robert Drevešek Bat. OP 72. Br 73 83 81 83 320

93 Renato Saviozzi ZSČ Hrastnik 75 78 82 80 315

94 Boris Radomirović ZSČ Ljubljana 2 70 81 79 85 315

95 Franci Ceferin ZVVS Zasavje 75 72 81 84 312

96 Zora Lavrinc ZSČ Laško 2 72 78 83 76 309

97 Boris Repovž ZSČ Trbovlje 3 78 69 82 80 309

98 Stanka Kep SK Moris K 73 78 77 81 309

99 Boštjan Krajnc ZSČ Trbovlje 3 77 78 74 79 308

100 Peter Virant ZSČ Trbovlje 80 76 81 69 306

101 Uroš Zorko SD Ypsilon 76 78 75 77 306

102 Cvetko Zorko SD Ypsilon 83 72 76 74 305

103 Janko Pintar ZSČ JKG 74 78 79 69 300

104 Silvester Režonja ZSČ JKG 79 65 76 79 299

105 Mirko Ognjenovič ZVVS Sevnica 81 60 76 81 298

106 Zlatko Kuplen SD Veteran MB 75 63 73 83 294

107 Branko Božjak ZSČ Trbovlje 5 72 69 74 77 292

108 Zdenko Frece SD Marok Sevnica 3 71 75 68 78 292

109 Milko Vršec ZSČ Brežice 1 62 75 73 82 292

110 Slavko Jurman ZSČ Trbovlje 4 70 76 79 66 291

111 Franc Šrok ZSČ Pesnica 71 65 73 81 290

112 Stanko Dolničar ZSČ Sl. Bistrica 1 73 74 69 74 290

113 Miha Škrjanec Bat. OP 72. br 71 73 70 73 287

114 Janez Jakič SD Marok Sevnica 3 77 68 78 63 286

115 Tomaž Lavtižar ZSČ JKRG 3 62 85 72 66 285

116 Dominik Maljkovič EVOJ VC Vipava 63 69 80 65 277

117 Gregor Vlašič 20. peh.  Polk 72 55 75 74 276

118 Pavel Domadenik ZSČ Trbovlje 5 74 67 60 72 273

119 Bojan Hočevar PSSSV 66 53 73 81 273

120 Boštjan Kopše 2. TČ-Ljubljajan 79 75 53 63 270
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121 Jože Gorenc GŠSV 2 64 63 63 78 268

122 Janez Boštnar ZVVS Zasavje 71 74 61 61 267

123 Anja Štrajhar ZSČ Trbovlje 4 68 75 59 64 266

124 Damjan Kovač ZSČ Trbovlje 6 70 66 70 60 266

125 Adolf Ptičar ZSČ Sl. Bistrica 1 37 76 82 70 265

126 Vinko Tuljak ZSČ Brežice 1 73 61 71 58 263

127 Urban Mihič ZSČ Trbovlje 5 61 53 62 86 262

128 Jože Povše PP Šentjernej 57 63 74 66 260

129 Darko Šepic ZSČ JKRG 3 68 81 51 59 259

130 Marko Ternik PP Šentjernej 72 71 66 49 258

131 Uroš Korpar SD Veteran MB 52 62 79 62 255

132 Janez Kovačič ZSČ Trbovlje 6 53 72 53 76 254

133 Majda Gozdnikar ZSČ Laško 2 59 68 59 67 253

134 Tomaž Hožič ZSČ CREINA 55 69 60 66 250

135 Slavko Pretnar ZSČ Trbovlje 43 66 72 68 249

136 Dževad Halilov ZSČ Trbovlje 7 58 61 75 54 248

137 Štefan Kukman ZSČ Ljubljana 5 65 37 72 73 247

138 Teodor Kosmač ZSČ Ljubljana 4 59 82 65 40 246

139 Gregor Rojko 20. PEHP 2 48 57 63 76 244

140 Milan Zalar GŠSV 2 59 65 50 70 244

141 Aleš Gorišek EVOJ 13. GORP 63 66 46 69 244

142 Alfonz Pajek SD ZIKS KP 61 67 52 62 242

143 Primož Volčič ZSČ Škofja Loka 57 52 63 66 238

144 Albin Jurkas ZSČ Brežice 2 65 48 63 61 237

145 Gorazd Kozmeli ZSČ Škofja Loka 65 45 66 60 236

146 Ivan Bahat ZSČ Ljubljana 3 55 46 62 72 235

147 Borut Zajec ZSČ Ljubljana 3 72 43 62 54 231

148 Griša Planinc ZSČ CREINA 37 64 59 71 231

149 Mato Jurić ZSČ Trbovlje 60 66 36 68 230

150 Matjaž Pungerčar ZSČ JKRG 1 52 67 49 61 229

151 Janko Vujica ZSČ Pesnica 60 60 47 60 227

152 Jože Blas ZSČ Laško 3 65 67 42 51 225

153 Marko Aš ZSČ Ljubljana 2 61 46 44 74 225

154 Zlatko Travner ZSČ Laško 1 43 60 63 58 224

155 Rihard Fekonja ZSČ Domžale 73 66 38 44 221

156 Momir Iliševič ZSČ Hrastnik 70 43 57 51 221

157 Mitja Furjan ZSČ Trbovlje 4 42 61 61 54 218

158 Gregor Drofenik 20. PEHP 1 66 60 59 31 216

159 Matej Možina ZSČ JKRG 1 64 50 47 54 215

160 Marjan Galien ZSČ Domžale 43 56 67 48 214

161 Ervina Jarc ZSČ Trbovlje 3 56 56 43 58 213

162 Berti Bradašklja ZSČ JKRG 3 46 67 47 52 212

163 Istok Mitrovič ZSČ Trbovlje 7 63 44 53 51 211

164 Boris Furjan ZSČ Trbovlje 6 60 45 42 56 203

165 Gregor Pačnik ZSČ JKRG 1 42 54 56 51 203

166 Iztok Leskovar ZSČ Sl. Bistrica 1 57 69 39 35 200

167 Tomaž Skumavc ZSČ JKRG 2 37 54 47 57 195

168 Jaka Tanšek SD ZIKS KP 57 43 48 42 190

169 Matej Črnila PP Šentjernej 32 40 49 68 189

170 Jernej Šipek ZSČ Laško 4 34 35 68 51 188

171 Uroš Vizovišek ZVVS Zasavje 63 14 61 44 182

172 Katarina Mitrovič ZSČ Trbovlje 7 48 26 60 45 179

173 Silvo Turk ZSČ Bela krajina 38 48 43 48 178

174 Damjan Silvečka 20. PEHP 1 30 36 48 56 170

175 Zlatko Kar ZSČ Ljubljana 4 45 35 33 57 170

176 Mirko Golob ZSČ Laško 5 24 58 38 38 158

177 Peter Golobič ZSČ Bela krajina 56 19 32 42 149

178 Mitja Čampa ZSČ CREINA 37 42 41 23 143

179 Lado Šibilja ZSČ Brežice 2 22 28 49 43 142

180 Rajko Kovač 2. TČ-Ljubljajan 19 32 45 37 133

181 Marjan Schnabl ZSČ Kamnik 27 32 34 40 133
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182 Martin Capl ZSČ SL. Bistrica 2 40 35 22 29 126

183 Damir Zalokar 20. PEHP 2 19 40 28 36 123

184 Maja Čuš GŠSV 2 20 22 40 35 117

185 Matjaž Lukner ZSČ SL. Bistrica 2 28 33 11 40 112

186 Dušan Nardoni ZSČ Škofja Loka 19 16 39 35 109

187 Franc Račel ZSČ Pesnica 18 38 33 18 107

188 Jurij Kocman ZSČ Laško 4 19 24 38 24 105

189 Ludvik Knap ZSČ Laško 3 3 14 41 33 91

190 Ivan Medved ZSČ Laško 5 24 24 26 12 86

191 Luka Schnabl ZSČ Kamnik 33 22 7 9 71

192 Silvo Potočar 2. TČ-Ljubljajan 23 18 11 4 56

193 Romana Jakopič ZSČ Laško 2 0 0 27 28 55

194 Lado Pešec ZSČ Laško 3 0 16 26 8 50

195 Karel Deželak ZSČ Laško 4 3 21 14 10 48

196 Aleš Klinar ZSČ SL. Bistrica 2 0 0 7 1 8

197 Urška Meglič ZSČ Laško 5 0 0 0 0 0
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Mesto Ekipa Strelec1 rez1 Strelec2 rez2 Strelec3 rez3 REZULTAT
1 ZSČ Maribor 1 Branko Kos 385 Darko Voglar 377 Damjan Gomivnik 388 1150

2 SD Proarmis 1 Bojan Jelen 382 Nenad Vignjevič 387 Bojan Fras 363 1132

3 D. ostrostrelcev LJ Tomaž Čebašek 364 Andrej Kirm 381 Jože Drobun 374 1119

4 SD Policist MB 1 Darko Kovač 380 Alen Šalamun 374 Jože Močivnik 362 1116

5 SD D. Poženel Uroš Kovač 368 Mitja Vodopivec 371 Jernej Knez 367 1106

6 SD Rifnik Šentjur Simon Doberšek 359 Marko Svetelšek 369 Štefan Gajšek 376 1104

7 SD Policist MB 2 Dušan Waldhutter 360 Dejan Lovec 376 Iztok Kajzer 365 1101

8 SD SOIT Medvode Janez Žakelj 370 Aleksander Štrenflelj 365 Branko Štrenfelj 362 1097

9 ZSČ Ljubljana 1 Andrej Zajec 366 Marko Jagodic 361 Mitja Manohin 367 1094

10 SD Fenix Maribor Andrej Režonja 350 Elemir Aladič 359 Jasmin Beganovič 370 1079

11 ZSČ Maribor 2 Matej Perhavec 361 Irena Škornik K. 352 Mile Stošič 366 1079

12 SD Proarmis 2 Rok Šnut 359 Polona Krajnc 365 Viktorija Jelen 354 1078

13 SD Policist MB 3 Miroslav Zelenik 356 Janota Blanka 352 George Simič 369 1077

14 ZSČ Trbovlje 1 Bojan Šoper 375 Jasmin Dedić 348 Alojz Brvar 353 1076

15 SK 100TKA KR Matjaž Hafner 350 Nadja Benkuš 345 Matjaž Brenkuš 375 1070

16 ZSČ Hrastnik 1 Gorazd Hafner 357 Gregor Koritnik 359 Franc Grom 345 1061

17 ZSČ Hrastnik 2 Tadej Logar 344 Branko Šmit 359 Igor Zavrašek 348 1051

18 SK Maribor Milorad Popovič 323 Peter Fijavž 364 Marko Rems 355 1042

19 SD Marok Sevnica 1 Matej Kolman 335 Danilo Petrin 365 Damjan Pinoza 333 1033

20 GŠSV 1 Aleš Kuhar 362 Slavko Kralj 330 Ciril Belšak 337 1029

21 ZSČ Trbovlje 2 Janez Šoper 326 Igor Verdev 351 Rok Gonda 327 1004

22 SK Moris K Jernej Oberstar 338 Janez Mrkun 346 Stanka Kep 309 993

23 PSSSV Bogdan Kovčan 359 Bojan Hočevar 273 Branko Ovijač 339 971

24 Bat. OP 72. br Gregor Fekonja 352 Miha Škrjanec 287 Marjan Berke 324 963

25 ZVVS Sevnica Boris Dušak 325 Jan Košir 334 Mirko Ognjenovič 298 957

26 ZSČ Ljubljana 5 Rok Kuklec 327 Damjan Cerar 366 Štefan Kukman 247 940

27 ZSČ JKG Janko Pintar 300 Ivo Zupan 326 Silvester Režonja 299 925

28 EVOJ 13. GORP Matej Grum 331 Aleš Gorišek 244 Barbara Unk 330 905

29 SD Marok Sevnica 3 Janez Jakič 286 Zdenko Frece 292 Primož Frece 326 904

30 SD Veteran MB Borut Kralj 349 Zlatko Kuplen 294 Uroš Korpar 255 898

31 ZSČ Ljubljana 2 Boris Radomirović 315 Marko Aš 225 Boris Rener 343 883

32 ZSČ Brežice 1 Milko Vršec 292 Vinko Tuljak 263 Boštjan Kukovičič 326 881
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33 ZSČ Laško 1 Drago Zupanc 327 Zlatko Travner 224 Alojz Škorjanc 327 878

34 ZSČ Trbovlje 3 Ervina Jarc 213 Boštjan Krajnc 308 Boris Repovž 309 830

35 ZSČ Trbovlje 5 Pavel Domadenik 273 Branko Božjak 292 Urban Mihič 262 827

36 ZSČ Domžale Toni Stopar 352 Marjan Galien 214 Rihard Fekonja 221 787

37 ZSČ Trbovlje 4 Anja Štrajhar 266 Slavko Jurman 291 Mitja Furjan 218 775

38 ZVVS Zasavje Janez Boštnar 267 Franci Ceferin 312 Uroš Vizovišek 182 761

39 ZSČ JKRG 3 Tomaž Lavtižar 285 Darko Šepic 259 Berti Bradašklja 212 756

40 ZSČ Sl. Bistrica 1 Stanko Dolničar 290 Adolf Ptičar 265 Iztok Leskovar 200 755

41 ZSČ Ljubljana 4 Sašo Založnik 324 Teodor Kosmač 246 Zlatko Kar 170 740

42 ZSČ Trbovlje 6 Janez Kovačič 254 Damjan Kovač 266 Boris Furjan 203 723

43 20. PEHP 1 Tomaž Kovač 328 Gregor Drofenik 216 Damjan Silvečka 170 714

44 PP Šentjernej Marko Ternik 258 Jože Povše 260 Matej Črnila 189 707

45 ZSČ Bela krajina Peter Golobič 149 Silvo Turk 178 Branko Kobetič 329 656

46 ZSČ JKRG 1 Gregor Pačnik 203 Matej Možina 215 Matjaž Pungerčar 229 647

47 ZSČ Trbovlje 7 Istok Mitrovič 211 Katarina Mitrovič 179 Dževad Halilov 248 638

48 GŠSV 2 Maja Čuš 117 Jože Gorenc 268 Milan Zalar 244 629

49 ZSČ CREINA Griša Planinc 231 Mitja Čampa 143 Tomaž Hožič 250 624

50 ZSČ Pesnica Janko Vujica 227 Franc Šrok 290 Franc Račel 107 624

51 ZSČ Laško 2 Zora Lavrinc 309 Romana Jakopič 55 Majda Gozdnikar 253 617

52 ZSČ Škofja Loka Gorazd Kozmeli 236 Primož Volčič 238 Dušan Nardoni 109 583

53 2. TČ-Ljubljajan Silvo Potočar 56 Rajko Kovač 133 Boštjan Kopše 270 459

54 ZSČ Laško 3 Ludvik Knap 91 Lado Pešec 50 Jože Blas 225 366

55 ZSČ Laško 4 Jernej Šipek 188 Jurij Kocman 105 Karel Deželak 48 341

56 ZSČ SL. Bistrica 2 Aleš Klinar 8 Matjaž Lukner 112 Martin Capl 126 246

57 ZSČ Laško 5 Urška Meglič 0 Mirko Golob 158 Ivan Medved 86 244
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